YA
M
A
IC
H
I E
LE
C
TR
O
N
IC
S
-
 M
un
ic
h
08
9
/ 4
51
02
1-
0
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE   –   DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETER
FAS-10-*8 10 17.28 10.16
FAS-16-*8 16 24.90 17.78
FAS-20-*8 20 29.98 22.86
FAS-26-*8 26 37.60 30.48
FAS-30-*8 30 42.68 35.56
Part No. No. of
Leads A B Part No. No. of
Leads A B
FAS-34-*8 34 47.76 40.64
FAS-40-*8 40 55.38 48.26
FAS-50-*8 50 68.08 60.96
FAS-60-*8 60 80.78 73.99
FAS-64-*8 64 85.86 78.74
Applicable Dimensions (Reference Only) Contact Details
Specifications
Insulation Resistance: 1,000MΩ min. at 500 V DC
Withstanding Voltage: 700 V AC rms for 1 minute